Phoenix Products Company Inc.   8711 West Port Avenue   Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA
Phone: +1 414.973.3300   Toll Free: 800.438.1214   Fax: +1 414.973.3210   www.phoenixlighting.com
Dimensions
Wet location task light
Copper-free, cast aluminum housing for corrosion resistance
Available with incandescent lamp head
Steel arm with wrist-action joint available in 42 or 60 inch lengths
Wet Location Task Light
49.80 in (1265 mm)
15
.2
0
in
 (3
86
 m
m
)
20
.0
0
in
 (5
08
 m
m
)
17
.6
0
in
 (4
47
 m
m
)
5.
00
 in
 (1
27
 m
m
)
5.
00
 in
 (1
27
 m
m
)
20
.6
0
in
 (5
23
 m
m
)
24.00 in (610 mm)
2.20 in (56 mm)
16.00 in (406 mm)
11.00 in (279 mm)
(+) 20°*
(-) 50°*
non-twist
cord guard
non-twist
cord guard
*indicates maximum
adjustment of light beam
axis from horizontal
suitable for 0.50 inch
(12.7 mm) mounting bolts
Mounting Plate
42 inch arm
flexible
arm joint
5.00 in (127 mm)
4.00 in (102 mm)
Meets the requirements of the
Buy American Act (BAA) and/or the
American Recovery and Reinvestment Act (ARRA)
DWT
Phoenix Products Company Inc.   8711 West Port Avenue   Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA
Phone: +1 414.973.3300   Toll Free: 800.438.1214   Fax: +1 414.973.3210   www.phoenixlighting.com
N5610185J
11.02.15
Product design and specifications are subject to change without notice. The most current
version of this specification sheet can be found on our website: www.phoenixlighting.com.
Wet Location Task Light
Fixture Wattage/Type Part Length
DL INC DWT 42
60
Wattage/Type
INC Incandescent (PAR38/BR40; 300W max)
Construction Copper-free, cast aluminum housing
Finish Yellow thermoset powder coat
Hardware Zinc plated steel
Arm
1.50 inch square steel tube with wrist-action joint
42.19 (42 inch arm) or 60.19 (60 inch arm) inch lengths
Lens Tempered glass lens and wire guard
Light source Incandescent BR40 and PAR38 with medium screw base, up to
300W
Power source 120V, 60Hz
Wiring Three-conductor grounded cord from fixture to switch on wall
bracket
Ambient operating
temperature +5°C to +25°C
Mounting
Zinc plated steel bracket
Easy retrofit with almost any existing DWT
Weight
42 inch: 30.0 lb (13.6 kg)
60 inch: 36.0 lb (16.3 kg)
Warranty 3 years
Ordering Information
Example: DL-INC-DWT-42
Specifications
Contact factory for IES files
Compliances
UL/cUL Listed to:
• UL 1598 Suitable for Wet Locations
CSA Certified Indoor/Outdoor
DWT
Special Projects: We may be able to accommodate your special projects, so please don’t hesitate to ask about additional options.
Minimum order quantities and/or extended lead times will apply. Contact your Phoenix representative with specific inquiries.
Length
42 42 inch arm
60 60 inch arm